Prestatieserie 2018 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.  Naam

1) B.H.R. West
2) G.J. Wopereis
3) M. Noteboom
4) L.H.J. Eggink
5) D. van der Houwen
6) T.Brugman
7) M.J. Eskes

8) A. Wassink
9) W. Legters
10) B. Fredriks
11) E.H.T. Kuster
12) H.J. Bergevoet
13) W. Davidse
14) A. Berendsen

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) B. Kroes

2) R. Vriezen

3) B. Kraayenbrink
4) B.G. Wopereis
5) W.F. Cornax

6) R.J. Bruijl

7) W.J. Tak

8) A.J.M. Evers

9) G.W. Maalderink
10) J.B. Banning
11) W.H. Mekking
12) E.J. Wassink jr.
13) P.K.'s Gravemade
14) J.J.M. Dulmen
15) A. Aalderink

16) H. Wassink

17) B.J. Aalderink
18) Th.G.J. Huinink
19) M. Borgonjen
20) W. Lenderink
21) H. ter Schegget
22) G.W.H. Blekkink
23) K. Muller

24) F.J. Braakhekke
25) T.J.W. Lageschaar
26) S. Wassink

27) K. Schepers

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM llI
ZELHEM

Afdeling
NIMROD
WILLEM llI
LINTELO

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

NIMROD

HET GOUDEN OOG
LOCHUIZEN
ZELHEM
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
NIMROD
ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
WILLEM TELL
NIMROD
LINTELO
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD

Score

555 Goud
545 Zilver
536 Zilver
526

524 37
524 36
516

515

512

510 39
510 32
499

486

436

Score

525 Goud
521 Goud
517 Goud
516 Goud
515 Goud
513 Goud
506 Zilver
505 Zilver
504 Zilver
501 Brons
500 Brons
497 Brons
494 37 Brons
494 35 Brons
491 36 37
491 36 36
485 35 39
485 35 36
482 36
482 34
481

480

479

475

471 34
471 33
462



Prestatieserie 2018 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) Benno Krabbenborg
2) C.J.A. Polman
3) J.A.Joseph

4) B.J.M. Hoffmann
5) H. Oudendijk

6) G.E.J. Jansen
7) D. de Vos

8) H. Fransen

9) S.Polman

10) H.J. Arfman

11) A.E. Florijn

12) D.T.M. Ballast
13) R. Wisselink

14) J.A. Schekman
15) G. Bosch

16) A. Plekkenpol
17) G.H. Hagelstein
18) M. Bottcher

19) A.M.J. Liebrand
20) A.Th.M. Brevink
21) T.C. Oortgiesen
22) H.A. Gierkink
23) J. van Dijk

24) A.W. Berenpas
25) R.ten Pas

26) P.W.A. Gierkink
27) A.H.M. Storteler
28) H.J. Vruggink
29) A.H.J. Klein Wentink
30) T.J.M. Overgoor
31) Th. van de Broek
32) R.LI. Oudendijk
33) A.A.J. Jacobs
34) H.W. Menop

35) W.F.M. Broshuis
36) A.R.van den Biezenbos
37) E.J. Wullink

38) T.H. Winkelman

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) J. Hoetink

2) J.J. Claver

3) M.W. Munsterman
4) F.H. Godschalk
5) C.H.J. Addink

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
LOCHUIZEN
NW.LEVEN
LINTELO
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
NIMROD
NW.LEVEN

PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
NW.LEVEN
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
VIOS
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

Afdeling

W.S.V.

WILLEM TELL
VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH

Score

509 Goud
508 Goud
498 36 Zilver
498 35 Zilver
491 Zilver
488 Zilver
487 Brons
484 Brons
479 Brons
458

457

456

455

453

451

449

448

447

446

445

443

442 32
442 29
442 26
440

438

432

428

427

423

417

415

409

404

402 29
402 25
391

251

Score

515 Goud
486 Goud
482 Goud
469 Zilver
463 Zilver



Prestatieserie 2018 Personele baan K.K.G.

Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

6) A.J.ten Pas

7) B. Bocker

8) G.H.J. Nijman

9) E.J.B.M. |Jzereef
10) A.C.F. Schols
11) J.G.J. Leuvenink
12) B. Colenbrander
13) G. Wormgoor
14) M. Sligman

15) F.A. Koskamp
16) H.F.M. Veenes
17) H.J. Teunissen
18) A.G. Althoff

19) L.H.W. Wiegerinck
20) H. IJzerman

21) A. Brokken

22) M.H.J. Leuvenink
23) H. Steenhuizen
24) K. van de Pol

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) B. Bosch

2) D.J.A. Somer

3) F.J. Hermans

4) A.van Dormalen
5) J.A.H. Drostenborg
6) H.A. Kremer

7) A.J. Berendsen
8) J.C. Braakman
9) Niels Langwerden
10) M. Abbink

11) W.H.A. Harbers
12) H.J. Berenpas
13) H. Kramp

14) M.J. van der Werf
15) M. Smiet

16) H.E. Rietman

17) H.W. van den Sigtenhorst

18) A. ter Vrugt

19) J.W. Leuvenink
20) G. Vos

21) B.J.G. Kapper
22) A.T.A. Rosing
23) A. Menkveld
24) H.A.T. van Beek

Afdeling
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
EENDRACHT
LOCHUIZEN
WILDENBORCH
LINTELO

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

NIMROD

W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

W.S.V.

W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

Score

461 Zilver
455 Brons
451 Brons
445

443

442

439

431

430

424 30
424 25
417

415

414

410

398

389

386

354

Score

455 Goud
446 Zilver
441 Zilver
433 Zilver
416 Brons
412 28
412 23
404

400

396

388

372 22
372 19
370

369

368

366

359

351

348

343

335

289

278



